


2019-2020     NWSD Calendar  
PD, Meetings and Timelines – updated September 2, 2019

	
	2019-2020
	Accounting Codes **

	Principal’s Meeting – St. Walburg Parish Hall 
	Monday, August 26
	1-2-12-155-221-998-998


	First Year Teacher Meeting –St.  Walburg
	Monday, August 26
	
1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	Staff / PD (EAs and WCs in school)
	Tuesday, August 27
	n/a

	Teachers’ Convention
Meadow Lake
	Wednesday & Thursday, 
August 28 & 29
	1-2-12-160-223-199-949

	Division PD  

	Friday, August 30
	1-2-12-160-223-199-998


	EAs  - St. Walburg Parish Hall
	Friday, August 30
	1-2-12-160-224-235-127

	Labour Day
	Monday, September 2
	

	Classes Begin
	Tuesday, September 3
	

	Ministry Deadline – Educator Profiles

Principals to Verify by
	Wednesday, September 11

Wednesday, September 18
	Note:  Term Student Support Services refers to roles such as learning resource teacher, special education teacher, RTI

	Ministry Deadline - EAL registration deadline.  After this date contact Jen Dorval
	Friday, September 13
	

	Student Support Meeting – T’ford Transition Room
	Monday, September 16
	1-2-12-155-221-998-998

	Ministry Deadline – Enrolment of Students in MSS – all classes should be loaded.  
	Tuesday, September 17
	

	Administrators Conference Call
	Wednesday, September 18 @ 8:00
	

	Second Year Teacher Workshop - Turtleford transition school meeting room
	Wednesday, September 18
	1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	First Year Teacher Workshop – Turtleford transition school meeting room.
	Thursday, September 19
	1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	Professional Development
Support Staff (EAs and WCs) – St. Walburg Parish Hall
	Monday, September 23
	1-2-12-160-224-235-127
1-2-12-160-224-235-350

	FNMI Lead Learners Culture and Facilitation Camp
	Wednesday to Friday,
September 25 to 27
	1-2-21-170-362-203-170-P013

	Orange Shirt Day
	Friday, September 27
	

	Lockdown Procedures Plans Updated 
	Friday, September 27
	

	Ministry Deadline – Enrolment of Students in MSS – final numbers  
MSS will be closed:  Sept 30 at         4:00 p.m.to Oct 1 at 1:00 p.m.
	Monday, September 30
Snapshot at 4:00
	Send enrollments to Shirley by 10:00 a.m.

	ADMINISTRATORS’ RETREAT
Jackfish Lodge
	Tuesday-Wednesday, 
October 1 & 2
	

	Thanksgiving 
	Monday, October 7
	

	IIPs changes in CLEVR and new IIPs
	October 11, 2019
	

	OurSchools Surveys (TTFM) window
	Fall 
Student Survey - September 30 to November 1, 2019
Teacher Survey – October 1 to November 1, 2019
	

	Leading Learners Program – Meadow Lake Office
	Wednesday, October 9
	1-2-12-160-223-211-998

	Division PD   In school 
Support Staff (EAs&WC)  – In School 
	Friday, October 11
	

	SBIF workshop – Turtleford Transition School
	Wednesday, October 16
	

	EYE DA/TA Windows
(Assess all K students)
	October 21 to November 25
	

	FNMI Lead Learners (9:30 – 3:00)
Day 1 Cultural Camp Follow Up in Dorintosh 
	October 23
	1-2-21-170-362-203-170-P013

	Administrators Conference Call
	October 23 @ 8:00
	

	Fountas & Pinnell Schedule – Fall
Grade 1 – Optional; Grade 2 & 3 Mandatory
	Thursday, October 24 to Thursday, November 7
	

	Administrators’ Meeting  
(St. W Parish Hall) starts at 12:00
	Tuesday, November 5 
	1-2-12-155-221-998-998

	SCC Meeting Night (6:30 to 8:30)
	Tuesday, November 5
St. Walburg Parish Hall
	1-2-10-102-077-203-998

	Record Card Schedule 
Comments & Mark Posting
Report Cards (4 reports) – Term 1
	Term 1 – 4 Reports
Monday, November 4
Thursday, November 7
	

	IIPS – new and signed 
	Thursday, November 7
	

	Remembrance 
	Monday, November 11
	

	Record Card Schedule 
Comments & Mark Posting
Report Cards (3 reports) – Term 1
	Term 1 – 3 Reports
Tuesday, November 12
Friday, November 15
	

	Report Cards – Kindergarten 
EYE-TA in lieu of Fall K Report Card
	
	

	Early Childhood Workshop – Day 1
(St. W Parish Hall) 9:30 to 3:00
	Wednesday, November 13
	1-2-21-160-223-203-295 (1/3)
1-2-12-160-223-203-168 (2/3)

	Division PD
WCs- Tford
	Monday, November 25
	1-2-12-160-224-235-350

	Leading Learners Program – Meadow Lake Office at 9:30
	Wednesday, December 4
	1-2-12-160-223-211-998

	Math Screen Snapshot
	Thursday, December 5
	

	First Year Teacher Meeting 
T’ford TPEC Meeting Room
	Thursday, December 5
	1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	Administrators’ Conference Call
	December 18  @ 9:00 (ML Time)
	

	Christmas Break
	Mon, Dec. 23 to Fri, Jan. 3, 2020
	

	Classes Resume
	Monday, January 6, 2020
	

	Second Year Teacher Workshop
T’ford TPEC Meeting Room
	Wednesday, January 8
	1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	Administrators’ Meeting  
(St. W Parish Hall) 
	Wednesday, January 15 starts at 10:00 (St. W. time) 
	1-2-12-155-221-998-998

	SBIF workshop
T’ford TPEC Meeting Room
	Wednesday, January 22
	1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	Fountas & Pinnell  – Winter
Grade 1 – Mandatory; 
Grade 2&3 - Optional
	Thursday, January 23 to 
Thursday, February 6
	

	Semester Planning Day – in School
EAs and WCs PD in schools
	Friday, January 31, 2020
	

	Record Card Schedule 
Maplewood Comments & Mark Posting
Report Cards (4 reports) – Term 2
	Term 2 – 4 Reports
Monday, February 3
Friday, February 7
	

	Leading Learners Program – at Meadow Lake Office at 9:30
	Wednesday, February 5
	1-2-12-160-223-211-998

	Administrators Conference Call
	February 12 @ 9:00 (ML Time)
	

	Family Day and Winter Break
	Monday to Friday, 
February 17-21, 2020
	

	Classes Resume
	Monday, February 24
	

	First Year Teacher Workshop – Turtleford transition school meeting room.
	Thursday, February 27
	1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	OurSchools Surveys (TTFM) window
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Spring Student Survey – 
March 2 - April 3, 2020

	

	Math Snapshot 
	Wednesday, March 4
	

	Division PD  
WC - Turtleford
	Monday, March 9
	1-2-12-160-223-199-998
1-2-12-160-224-???-???

	Record Card Schedule
includes Kindergarten
Comments & Mark Posting
Report Cards (3 reports) – Term 2
	Term 2 – 3 Reports

Wednesday, March 11
Friday, March 13
	

	SSST Meeting – Turtleford
	Tuesday, March 17, 2020
	1-2-12-155-221-998-998

	FNMI Lead Learners 
 Day 2 follow up in St. Walburg
	Wednesday, March 18, 2020
	1-2-21-170-362-203-170-P013

	SBIF workshop
T’ford TPEC Meeting Room
	Thursday, March 19, 2020
	1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	Administrators’ Meeting  
(St. W Parish Hall) 
	Wednesday, March 25 @9:30
	1-2-12-155-221-998-998

	EYE TA only Window
	Monday, April 6 to May 11
	

	Leading Learners Program - Meadow Lake  Office at 9:30
	Wednesday, April 8
	1-2-12-160-223-211-998

	Good Friday and Spring Break
	Friday, April 10 to Friday, April 17
	

	Classes Resume
	Monday, April 20, 2020
	

	Record Card Schedule 
Comments & Mark Posting
Report Cards (4 reports) – Term 3
	Term 3 – 4 Reports
Monday, April 20
Friday, April 24
	

	Administrators Conference Call
	April 22 @ 8:00
	

	SCC Spring Meetings (6:30 to 8:00)
· Meadow Lake - Board Room
· St. Walburg - School
· Maidstone - School
	Tuesday, May 5
Tuesday, May 12
Tuesday, May 19
	

	Victoria Day – no school
	Monday, May 18, 2020
	

	PCAP 2019 Assessment for the following schools:  Hillmond, JSJH, Lashburn, Paradise Hill, Pierceland
	
	

	Administrators Conference Call
	Wednesday, May 20 @ 8:00
	

	Early Childhood Workshop – Day 2  
(St.W Parish Hall – 9:30 to 3:00)
	Wednesday, May 20
	1-2-21-160-223-203-295 (1/3)
1-2-12-160-223-203-168 (2/3)

	My Blueprint/All About Me Inservice - Turtleford
	
	1-2-12-160-223-204-998

	Fountas & Pinnell – Spring
Grades 1 ,2, 3 - Mandatory
	Monday, June 1 to Friday, June 12
	

	Writing Submission – Final
	Tuesday, June 16
	

	Administrators’ Meeting
	Wednesday, June 17 @ 9:30
	1-2-12-155-221-998-998

	Math Data Ministry Submission
	Friday, June 19
	

	Math Snapshot – Final Submission
	Monday, June 22
	

	Exam Schedule
	Tuesday, June 23 to Friday, June 26
	

	Final Report 
Comments & Mark Posting
	June 25 (no exam)
June 26 (exam)
	

	Report Cards – Final Report Card Day 
Admin Day
	Monday, June 29, 2020
	



	EA & Interventionists - work days (188 days):
August 27 (in school)
August 30 (St.W. Parish Hall-PD)
September 23 (St.W – Parish Hall-PD)
October 11 (in school)
January 31 (in school)
	Wellness Coordinators):
August 27 (in school)
September 23  (St. W Parish Centre)
November 25 (Tford)
January 31 (in schools)
March 9 (Tford)








2019-20 Report Card Schedule
	Four Reports
	Three Reports
	Kindergarten
	Suggested - Deadline for
Mark Posting & Comments Entry
	Report Cards 
Go Home

	Term 1
	
	EYE-TA in lieu of Fall K Report Card
	Mon, Nov 4
	Thurs, Nov 7

	
	Term 1
	
	Tues, Nov 12
	Fri, Nov 15

	Term 2
	
	
	Mon, Feb 3
	Fri, Feb 7

	
	Term 2
	Term 2
	Wed, Mar 11
	Fri, Mar 13

	Term 3
	
	
	Mon, Apr 20
	Fri, Apr 24

	All Final Report Cards
	June 25 (no exam)
June 26 (exam)
	Mon, June 29



2019-20 Fountas & Pinnell Schedule
	
	Window
	Grade One
	Grade Two
	Grade Three

	Fall
	Thurs, Oct 24 – Thurs, Nov 7 
	Optional
	Mandatory
	Mandatory

	Winter
	Thurs, Jan 23 – Thurs, Feb 6 
	Mandatory
	Optional
	Optional

	Spring
	Mon, June 1 – 
Fri, June 12
	Mandatory
	Mandatory
	Mandatory




2019-20 Writing Submission
	
	Dates

	Final Submission
	Tues, June 16




2019-20 Math Data
	
	Dates

	Screen Snapshot
	Thurs, Dec 5th

	Screen Snapshot
	Wed, Mar 4

	Ministry Submission
	Fri, June 19th

	Final Screen Submission
	Mon, June 22







